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Mix-N-Match Dual Bodies Catalog 
Quick Reference
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Mix-N-Match Dual Bodies Catalog
Application Notes - Examples

A
pplication N

otes

Distributors can choose from two standard dual body designs for multi-function circuits.  
These dual bodies will be available in both cross port and parallel circuit types.  Threaded 
plug options are included to allow for design flexibility.  Four sizes are available to house 
-8, -10, -12, and -16 two-way cartridges.  Aluminum and steel versions with SAE or BSP 
ports can be selected.

OVERVIEW

•	 Bodies designed for Two, 2-way Cartridges
•	 Cross-Port and Parallel Designs
•	 -8, -10, -12, -16 Body Sizes
•	 Aluminum and Steel
•	 SAE and BSP Porting
•	 Threaded Plug Options Available for More Flexibility (Parallel Bodies)

Dual Cross Port Body - Basic Schematic Dual Parallel Body - Basic Schematic

Dual Cross Port (DCP) Bodies Dual Parallel (DPL) Bodies

DCP16-2

DCP12-2

DCP10-2

DCP08-2

DPL16-2

DPL12-2

DPL10-2

DPL08-2
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Circuits Examples - Dual Cross Port Body

Circuit Examples - Dual Parallel Body
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Dual Cross-Port (DCP) Bodies

PortDimensions

Dimensions

D
im

ensions
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Dual Parallel (DPL) Bodies

Port Dimensions

Dimensions
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Rated pressure
204 bar [3000 psi], Aluminum
414 bar [6000 psi], Ductile

Finish
Aluminum, None
Ductile, Zinc Plate

Plug Torque
M10x1.0 - 321562 [16-19 Nm (11.8-14 lbf*ft)]
M14x1.5 - 321660 [35-38 Nm (25.8-28 lbf*ft)]

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING INFORMATION - Dual Cross Port Body

ORDERING INFORMATION - Dual Parallel Body

Specifications & Ordering Information

Specs &
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rdering Inform
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